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	FINAŁ  DOLNOŚLĄSKICH  IGRZYSK  MŁODZIEŻY  SZKOLNEJ 

w tenisie stołowym

 BRZEG  DOLNY  25.03.2009
*****************************************************************************
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TURNIEJ  DZIEWCZĄT 

Grupa "A"
	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	1
	4
	5
	8
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	1
	SP 6
	Brzeg Dolny

	
	3:0
	3:1
	
	4
	6:1
	1

	4
	SP
	Gierałtowiec

	0:3
	
	0:3
	
	2
	0:6
	3

	5
	SP
	Stronie Śląskie

	1:3
	3:0
	
	
	3
	4:3
	2

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Grupa "B"
	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	2
	3
	6
	7
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	2
	SP 1
	Polkowice


	
	3:0
	3:0
	3:0
	6
	9:0
	1

	3
	SP
	Ołdrzychowice

	0:3
	
	3:0
	3:2
	5
	6:5
	2

	6
	SP
	Pisarzowice

	0:3
	0:3
	
	1:3
	3
	1:9
	4

	7
	SP 5
	Brzeg Dolny

	0:3
	0:3
	3:1
	
	4
	3:7
	3


Grupa "I" - 1- 4
	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	A1
	B1
	B2
	A2
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	A1
	SP 6
	Brzeg Dolny


	
	3:0
	3:1
	3:1
	6
	9:2
	1

	B1
	SP 1
	Polkowice


	0:3
	
	3:0
	3:2
	5
	6:5
	2

	B2
	SP
	Ołdrzychowice

	1:3
	0:3
	
	1:3
	3
	2:9
	4

	A2
	SP
	Stronie Śląskie

	1:3
	2:3
	3:1
	
	4
	6:7
	3


Grupa "II" - 5 - 8

	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	A3
	B3
	B4
	A4
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	A3
	SP
	Gierałtowiec

	
	3:1
	3:0
	
	4
	6:1
	5

	B3
	SP 5
	Brzeg Dolny

	1:3
	
	3:1
	
	3
	4:4
	6

	B4
	SP
	Pisarzowice

	0:3
	1:3
	
	
	2
	1:6
	7

	A4
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